
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla  Miller Scott City 213.0 140.0 0

2 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 216.3 135.0 0

3 Katie McClendon Larned 229.0 135.0 0

4 Taylor Mason Clay Center Community High School 225.0 115.0 0

5 Mya Betz Colby High School 186.4 110.0 0

6 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 192.4 95.0 0

7 Maddison Gorman Clay Center Community High School 203.6 95.0 0

8 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 203.0 0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 216.3 285.0 0

2 Katie McClendon Larned 229.0 275.0 0

3 Makayla  Miller Scott City 213.0 255.0 0

4 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 203.0 245.0 0

5 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 192.4 235.0 0

6 Mya Betz Colby High School 186.4 210.0 0

7 Maddison Gorman Clay Center Community High School 203.6 135.0 0

8 Taylor Mason Clay Center Community High School 225.0 135.0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 192.4 150.0 0

2 Maddison Gorman Clay Center Community High School 203.6 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Makayla  Miller Scott City 213.0 130.0 0

4 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 216.3 130.0 0

5 Mya Betz Colby High School 186.4 125.0 0

6 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 203.0 125.0 0

7 Katie McClendon Larned 229.0 120.0 0

8 Taylor Mason Clay Center Community High School 225.0 115.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 216.3 550.0 10

2 Katie McClendon Larned 229.0 530.0 8

3 Makayla  Miller Scott City 213.0 525.0 6

4 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 192.4 480.0 4

5 Mya Betz Colby High School 186.4 445.0 2

6 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 203.0 370.0 1

7 Maddison Gorman Clay Center Community High School 203.6 365.0 0

8 Taylor Mason Clay Center Community High School 225.0 365.0 0


